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@westvillagedidsbury

s t a y  i n  t o u c h



d r i n k s



b o t t l e s

Estrella Damm

Sol

Pabst Blue Ribbon

Crazy Mountain Hookiebob IPA

Crazy Mountain Livin’ Pale Ale 

Longhorn IPA

Leffe Blonde

Fruhli Strawberry Beer

Einstok White Ale Wheat Beer 

Old Mout Summer Berries

Old Mout Passion Fruit and Apple

Bulmers

3.80

3.50

3.80

4.30

4.20

4.10

4.10

4.30

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.25



d r a u g h t

s o f t s

Amstel 

Krusovice 

Moretti

4.00

4.60

4.70

PINT HALF

2.00

2.30

2.35

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.90

Pepsi / Pepsi Diet

Lemonade

Fentimans Slimline

Fentimans Tonic

Mineral Water   ( Still / Sparkling )

Red Bull



c o c k t a i l s

Poppy & Rose 7.00

Poppy Liqueur, Rose Liqueur, Vodka, Lemon, Sugar, Soda 

El Diablo 2 7.00

Olmeca Blanco, Pear Liqueur, Lime, Sugar, Ginger Beer

Espresso Martini 7.00

Cazcabel Coffee , Vanilla liqueur, Espresso, Sugar 

Bleaker Street Sling 7.00

Gin, Peach Liqueur, Lemon, Mint, Sugar, Soda 

Rhubarb Spritz 6.50

Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda, Pink Grapefruit



Affleck’s Hugo 6.50

Elderflower Liqueur , Mint, Prosecco, Soda

Aperol Spritz 6.50

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange Wedge 

Pisco Sour 7.00

Pisco, Lemon, Egg white, Sugar, Bitters

Strawberry Mojito 7.00

Rum, Mint, Strawberry liquor, Sugar, Soda 

Old Fashioned 8.00

Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar, Orange Zest



w i n e s

w h i t e

De Gras Sauvignon Blanc 

175ml - 4.50       •       250ml - 6.00        •          Bottle - 16.50 

Picpoul De Pinet Reserve Roquemoliere 

175ml - 4.90       •       250ml - 6.50        •          Bottle - 19.50 



r e d

f i z z

Mesta Organic Tempranillo, Bodegas Fontana 

175ml - 4.50       •       250ml - 6.00        •          Bottle - 17.00

Escale Pinot Noir, Vin de France  

175ml - 5.25       •       250ml - 6.75        •          Bottle - 20.00 

Stelle D’Italia Prosecco 

Glass - 5.00                             •                            Bottle - 21.00 

Baron De Marck Champagne 

Bottle - 32.00


